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Wettkampf 205 - 200m Freistil weiblich
W 7
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sydney Savannah Ferch 2009 SG Dortmund 02:07,69 692

  100m: 01:01,90 (01:01,90) | 200m: 02:07,69 (01:05,79)
2. Johanna Klinkowski 2010 SG Dortmund 02:21,00 514

  100m: 01:08,83 (01:08,83) | 200m: 02:21,00 (01:12,17)
3. Mathilda Penthesilea Scariot 2010 SG Dortmund 02:21,96 504

  100m: 01:08,58 (01:08,58) | 200m: 02:21,96 (01:13,38)
4. Cherien Volmer 2010 SG Dortmund 02:22,45 498

  100m: 01:07,57 (01:07,57) | 200m: 02:22,45 (01:14,88)
5. Finja Sophie Althoff 2009 SG Dortmund 02:40,39 349

  100m: 01:14,85 (01:14,85) | 200m: 02:40,39 (01:25,54)
6. Franka Herrmann 2010 SG Dortmund 02:41,48 342

  100m: 01:16,17 (01:16,17) | 200m: 02:41,48 (01:25,31)
7. Emma Klömpken 2012 SG Lünen 02:47,08 309

  100m: 01:20,25 (01:20,25) | 200m: 02:47,08 (01:26,83)
8. Clara Spannagel 2012 SV Westfalen Hagen 02:51,86 284

  100m: 01:19,62 (01:19,62) | 200m: 02:51,86 (01:32,24)
9. Sofia Grieser 2013 SV Westfalen Hagen 02:53,56 275

  100m: 01:26,23 (01:26,23) | 200m: 02:53,56 (01:27,33)
10. Tacmin Kocaman 2011 SG Lünen 02:53,72 275

  100m: 01:21,88 (01:21,88) | 200m: 02:53,72 (01:31,84)
11. Anni Schulte 2012 SG Lünen 03:05,39 226

  100m: 01:28,39 (01:28,39) | 200m: 03:05,39 (01:37,00)
12. Lena Schlüter 2012 SG Lünen 03:22,11 174

  100m: 01:38,09 (01:38,09) | 200m: 03:22,11 (01:44,02)
13. Kaja Malou Grunert 2012 SG Lünen 03:22,70 173

  100m: 01:42,12 (01:42,12) | 200m: 03:22,70 (01:40,58)
14. Leonie Kubitz 2012 SV Westfalen Hagen 03:34,30 146

  100m: 01:39,76 (01:39,76) | 200m: 03:34,30 (01:54,54)

W 3
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sydney Savannah Ferch 2009 SG Dortmund 02:07,69 692

  100m: 01:01,90 (01:01,90) | 200m: 02:07,69 (01:05,79)
2. Johanna Klinkowski 2010 SG Dortmund 02:21,00 514

  100m: 01:08,83 (01:08,83) | 200m: 02:21,00 (01:12,17)
3. Mathilda Penthesilea Scariot 2010 SG Dortmund 02:21,96 504

  100m: 01:08,58 (01:08,58) | 200m: 02:21,96 (01:13,38)
4. Cherien Volmer 2010 SG Dortmund 02:22,45 498

  100m: 01:07,57 (01:07,57) | 200m: 02:22,45 (01:14,88)
5. Finja Sophie Althoff 2009 SG Dortmund 02:40,39 349

  100m: 01:14,85 (01:14,85) | 200m: 02:40,39 (01:25,54)
6. Franka Herrmann 2010 SG Dortmund 02:41,48 342

  100m: 01:16,17 (01:16,17) | 200m: 02:41,48 (01:25,31)
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noch Wettkampf 205 - 200m Freistil weiblich
W 4
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emma Klömpken 2012 SG Lünen 02:47,08 309

  100m: 01:20,25 (01:20,25) | 200m: 02:47,08 (01:26,83)
2. Clara Spannagel 2012 SV Westfalen Hagen 02:51,86 284

  100m: 01:19,62 (01:19,62) | 200m: 02:51,86 (01:32,24)
3. Tacmin Kocaman 2011 SG Lünen 02:53,72 275

  100m: 01:21,88 (01:21,88) | 200m: 02:53,72 (01:31,84)
4. Anni Schulte 2012 SG Lünen 03:05,39 226

  100m: 01:28,39 (01:28,39) | 200m: 03:05,39 (01:37,00)
5. Lena Schlüter 2012 SG Lünen 03:22,11 174

  100m: 01:38,09 (01:38,09) | 200m: 03:22,11 (01:44,02)
6. Kaja Malou Grunert 2012 SG Lünen 03:22,70 173

  100m: 01:42,12 (01:42,12) | 200m: 03:22,70 (01:40,58)
7. Leonie Kubitz 2012 SV Westfalen Hagen 03:34,30 146

  100m: 01:39,76 (01:39,76) | 200m: 03:34,30 (01:54,54)

W 5
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sofia Grieser 2013 SV Westfalen Hagen 02:53,56 275

  100m: 01:26,23 (01:26,23) | 200m: 02:53,56 (01:27,33)
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